

### 7<sup>th</sup> September, 2022

Mumbai - 400 001

BSE Limited National Stock Exchange of India Limited

Corporate Services, Exchange Plaza,

Piroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Bandra Kurla Complex,

Dalal Street, Bandra (East), Mumbai 400051

Listing: <a href="http://listing.bseindia.com">http://listing.bseindia.com</a> Listing: <a href="https://www.connect2nse.com/LISTING/">https://www.connect2nse.com/LISTING/</a>

Re:

Security	BSE	NSE	ISIN
Equity Shares	532313	MAHLIFE	INE813A01018

Dear Sirs / Madam,

# Sub.: Intimation under regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015

In compliance with the provision of regulation 39(3) of the Security Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015 ("SEBI LODR"), this is to inform you that the Company has received below mention intimation with respect to loss of share certificates(s):

Sr. No.	Name of Shareholders	No. of share(s)	Folio	Share Certificate Distinctive Numbers No(s).		Numbers	
				From	То	From	То
1	Naveen Tolaram Advani	104	40277706	82102	82112	2852931	2853034
2	Chandru T Advani / Pravin T Advani	10	40253271	77279	77279	2809090	2809099
3	Jayantilal Narandas Thakrar / Sandip Jayantilal Thakrar	28	40732659	304404	304406	6002904	6002931
4	Tajinder Singh Kataria	8	41036915	483234	483234	8510641	8510648
5	Rasiklal Maganlal Shah	56	40929703	658618	658618	162522733	162522788



Tel.: +91 22 67478600 / 8601



Kindly acknowledge the receipt for the same.

For Mahindra Lifespace Developers Limited

Ankit Shah
Asst. Company Secretary & Compliance Officer





#### **Pravin T ADVANI**

12 Basant Apts, Opp G D Somani School, 101 Cuffe Parade, Mumbai 400005. Tel: 22182281

The Manager,
Mahindra Lifespace Developers Ltd,
5th Floor, Mahindra Towers,
Worli,
Mumbai 4000016.

Sub: Registerd Folio No 40253271 Certificate No 653881

Dear Sir,

Ł

Delevian of Name ! lay coplator

Kindly find enclosed the above mentioned share certificate which stands in the name of my mother Chandru T Advani and myself Pravin T Advani.

My mother is now deceased.

Since I have just found this share certificate. Kindly be kind enough to delete my mother's name from there.

I have enclosed all the documents needed by you to make the necessary change.

Thanking you,

Yours truly,

Pravin T Advar

n s SEP 2022

NVARO:

#### Naveen T Advani

12 Basant Apartments, Opp. G D Somani School, Cuffe Parade, Mumbai 400005.

The Manager, Mahindra Lifespace Developers Ltd, 5th Floor, Mahindra Towers, Worli, Mumbai 4000016.

Sub: Registerd Folio No 40277706 Certificate No 653883

Dear Sir,

enclosed.

1000 of equely she fryct opdalan I received bonus of 208 physical shares from your company on September 17,2021 which I have asked |DB| Capital Market Services Ltd to process them Into electronic form. Copy of the same is

In your intimation letter it clearly states that I was holding 104 shares as on 15th September 2021. I have been searching for the said shares but they are not traceable.

I kindly request you to issue me duplicate share certificate for the same and oblige.

All documents needed by you are enclosed with this application.

Thanks and regards,

Naveen T Advani

Dept. Unit Gods Bublact Codes

From,
JAYANTILAL NARANDAS THAKRAR
SANDIP JAYANTILAL THAKRAR
VRAJ, NEAR CHAVDA APARTMENT,
WAGHESHWARI PLOT,
PORBANDAR - 360575

PORBANDAR ~ 360575 MOB NO. 9898397983 >>>>>>>>>>



To, <u>KFIN TECHNOLOGIES PVT LTD.</u> <u>UNIT : MAHINDRA LIFESPACE DEVLOPER LTD.</u> HYDERABAD - 500032

REF: MAD/STAT/MLSD/16751/13945599 DT.01/06/2022 SUB:- ISSUE OF DUPLICATE SHARE CERTIFICATE FOLIO NO.: #40732659 40732659

DEAR SIR/MADAM

This is with above reference we are registered holder of Equity Share of <u>MAHINDRA LIFESPACE DEVELOPERS LTD</u>. But original share Certificate has been Lost/Misplaced. Let me know the Procedure for Duplicate Share Certificate. We are submitting the required documents.

Kindly acknowledge and do the needful at your earliest.

Thanking You,

JAYANTILAL NARANDAS THAKRAR SANDIP JAYANTILAL THAKRAR

Department Codos:
Subject Codos:
O 6 SEP 2022

Ref: MAD/GEN/MLSD/16547/13831867 dated: 12.05.2022

To, .

KFin Technologies Limited
Unit:- Mahindra Lifespace Developers Limited
Selenium Building, Tower-B, Plot No 31 & 32,
Financial District, Nanakramguda, Serilingampally,
Hyderabad,, Telangana - 500 032.

Date:- 20.05.2022

## Subject: Issue of Duplicate Share Certificate

Dear Sir.

I, Mrs. Virender Kataria W/o Late Shri Tajinder Singh Kataria, Residing at B-2/9, Safdarjung Enclave, New Delhi -110029 the undersigned apply for issue of duplicate share certificate held by my husband Late Shri Tajinder Singh Kataria, in folio no.41036915.

Folio Na.	Share Certificate Nos.	Distinctive Nos.	No of Shares	Face Value
41036915	483234	Not Available	8	10

0 6 SEP 2022

Kindly let us know the further course of action from my end and issue the duplicate share certificate to us at the earliest.

Thanking you, Yours faithfully,

Mrs. Virender Kataria

Viriada Kotama

Kfin. Technologies Put Ud Unit! mahindra lifespace pevelopers utd

From. Bhufendra R.Shah ALLOI Kamla Nagar, opp Nirmal School, m. G. Rd, Kandi vali (west) mumbai-400067.

Date:

Sub.: Current Status and Issue of Duplicate of Shares and Transmission of Shares

unit: Mahindra Lifespace Developers Limited

Folio: 40929703

Dear Sir / Madam.

shares of Mis. Mahindra lifespace pevelopers ud I am the Applicant of \_

Details of shares are as follow:

Sr. No.	Name	Co. Name	Folio No.	Cert. No.	Qty.
1.		mahindra lifestare	EDFECEON	-:	-
	Hiramani Rasiklal	pevelopers ud			
	shah (neced)				

Further, I regret to inform you that the holders of share Late Shri I Smt\_Rasiklal maganlal Shah / Hiramani Rasiklal Shah

(deceased) is no more; I am enclosing the copy of deceased death certificate for your reference and record and request you to please update the same in your records.

Here kindly let me know the current status of the folio mention with following point:

Kindly let me know if there are any more shares in this folio and any Bonus Share , Dividend , merger or Demerger Pending.

And also request you to please let me know the procedure for the Duplicate share certificate as the same is lost from my / our end.

Also Kindly let me know the process for transfer of shares on my name Bhulendra Rshah

Please find herewith the following documents which will require sending the procedure of Duplicate and Transmission of Shares as follow:

1 Copy of death certificate Late Shrl / Bmt Rasikla magantal shah Hiramani R shah 2 Xerox copy of Share Certificate / Dividend Counter Foil / Postal Ballot Form etc.
3 Self attested copy of PAN

Kindly do the needful on your earliest.

Thanking you.

Yours faithfully,

181180Ng. 4816

BhuPendra R Shah

Encl.: As above

-
2